
 

Orange County Department of Environment, Agriculture, Parks and Recreation 
Youth Soccer League 

Under 12 Game & Practice Schedule 
 

All Games & Practices at Soccer.com Center, 4701 West Ten Road 
 

Lime – Coach Sawyer 
Forest – Coach Finnegan 
Silver – Coach Mignosa 

Maroon – Coach Dutton 
Charcoal – Coach Gover 

   Bronze – Coach McDonald 
 

Tuesday, August 20 

6:00 p.m. Field 2 Forest/Maroon Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 12 Silver/Charcoal Practice 

7:00 p.m. Field 2 Lime/Bronze Practice 

    

Thursday, August 22 

6:00 p.m. Field 2 Bronze/Charcoal Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 12 Silver/Lime Practice 

7:00 p.m. Field 2 Maroon/Forest Practice 

    

Tuesday, August 27 

6:00 p.m. Field 2 Lime/Charcoal Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 12 Forest/Silver Practice 

7:00 p.m. Field 2 Maroon/Bronze Practice 

    

Thursday, August 29 

6:00 p.m. Field 2 Maroon/Charcoal Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 12 Silver/Bronze Practice 

7:00 p.m. Field 2 Forest/Lime Practice 

    

Tuesday, September 3 

6:00 p.m. Field 2 Maroon/Forest Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 12 Lime/Bronze Practice 

7:00 p.m. Field 2 Silver/Charcoal Practice 

    

Thursday, September 5 

6:00 p.m. Field 2 Charcoal/Lime Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 12 Bronze/Forest Practice 

7:00 p.m. Field 2 Maroon/Silver Practice 

    

Tuesday, September 10 

6:00 p.m. Field 18 Lime/Forest Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 19 Maroon/Charcoal Practice 

7:00 p.m. Field 18 Silver/Bronze Practice 

    

Thursday, September 12 

6:15 p.m. Field 12 Forest v Charcoal Game 

6:15 p.m. Field 18 Lime v Bronze Game 

7:10 p.m. Field 12 Silver v Maroon Game 

    

Tuesday, September 17 

6:00 p.m. Field 2 Silver/Forest Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 12 Charcoal/Bronze Practice 

7:00 p.m. Field 2 Lime/Maroon Practice 

    

Thursday, September 19 

6:00 p.m. Field 12 Maroon v Bronze Game 

6:00 p.m. Field 2 Forest v Silver Game 

7:00 p.m. Field 2 Lime v Charcoal Game 

 
 

   

Tuesday, September 24 

6:00 p.m. Field 2 Maroon/Bronze Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 12 Forest/Charcoal Practice 

7:00 p.m. Field 2 Silver/Lime Practice 

    

Thursday, September 26 

6:00 p.m. Field 12 Silver v Lime Game 

6:00 p.m. Field 2 Forest v Maroon Game 

7:00 p.m. Field 2 Charcoal v Bronze Game 

    

Tuesday, October 1 

6:00 p.m. Field 2 Lime/Bronze Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 12 Maroon/Silver Practice 

7:00 p.m. Field 2 Charcoal/Forest Practice 

    

Thursday, October 3 

6:00 p.m. Field 12 Maroon v Lime Game 

6:00 p.m. Field 2 Silver v Charcoal Game 

7:00 p.m. Field 2 Bronze v Forest Game 

    

Tuesday, October 8 

6:00 p.m. Field 2 Forest/Bronze Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 12 Silver/Charcoal Practice 

7:00 p.m. Field 2 Maroon/Lime Practice 

    

Thursday, October 10 

6:00 p.m. Field 12 Bronze v Silver Game 

6:00 p.m. Field 2 Maroon v Charcoal Game 

7:00 p.m. Field 2 Lime v Forest Game 

    

Tuesday, October 15 

6:00 p.m. Field 2 Silver/Forest Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 12 Charcoal/Maroon Practice 

7:00 p.m. Field 2 Bronze/Lime Practice 

    

Thursday, October 17 

6:00 p.m. Field 12 Maroon v Silver Game 

6:00 p.m. Field 2 Charcoal v Forest Game 

7:00 p.m. Field 2 Bronze v Lime Game 

    

Tuesday, October 22 

6:00 p.m. Field 2 Lime/Charcoal Practice 

6:00 p.m. Field 12 Silver/Maroon Practice 

7:00 p.m. Field 2 Forest/Bronze Practice 

    

Thursday, October 24 

6:00 p.m. Field 12 Bronze v Maroon Game 

6:00 p.m. Field 2 Silver v Forest Game 

7:00 p.m. Field 2 Charcoal v Lime Game 

 
 

   



 

Tentative Tournament Dates 

October 29 
November 5, 7 

 
 

 

 In case of inclement weather, contact 919.245.2669 after 4:00 p.m. on weekdays and 9:00 a.m. on weekends to determine practice and game 
status. 
 

 Make-up games may be scheduled for Tuesdays, Wednesdays, or Fridays 
 
 
 
 


